
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

8 

291 

26 

10 

88 

62 

29 

91 

68 

30 

66 

7 

80 

37 

33 

25 

17 

23 

69 

Name 

Bob Hatle 

Kim Madrid 

Quinn Posner 

Dennis Firestone 

Jim Edmonds 

Duke Waldrop 

Gray Fowler 

Roland Johnson 

Steven Egger 

Kenneth Herbst 

Lori Matassa 

Ron Hornig 

Bob Posner 

Tom Kinsman 

Richard T. Roberts 

Scott King 

Timothy Herbst 

Jim Barron 

Richard Mitchell 

Class 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

Laps 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:41.264 

1:43.024 

1:43.166 

1:43.483 

1:43.944 

1:44.046 

1:44.169 

1:44.645 

1:45.352 

1:45.368 

1:45.440 

1:45.473 

1:45.745 

1:46.794 

1:48.609 

1:48.775 

1:49.395 

1:51.933 

1:52.138 

2nd Best 

1:41.381 

1:43.449 

1:43.857 

1:43.720 

1:43.973 

1:45.204 

1:44.535 

1:45.321 

1:46.166 

1:46.782 

1:47.298 

1:46.610 

1:46.878 

1:47.620 

1:49.386 

1:48.858 

1:49.435 

1:53.204 

1:53.240 

Year 

1989 

1978 

1977 

1976 

1994 

1982 

1986 

1967 

1979 

1993 

1993 

1972 

1970 

1985 

1981 

1980 

1976 

1979 

1977 

Make/Model 

Swift DB-3 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Van Diemen RF94 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Swift DB-1 

Lotus 51 

Lola T540 

Euroswift SC93 

Euroswift SC93 

Titan MK6B 

Titan Mk6b 

Swift DB1 

Crossle 45F 

Crossle 40F 

Crossle 30/32/45 

Lola T 540 

Crossle 32F 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Green 

Black/Pink 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Red 

White/Red 

Green/Yellow 

Blue 

Blue/Green 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Yellow 

Blue/Yellow 

Black/White/Red 

Blue/Green 

Silver 

Black/Orange 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#66 - Weak strength in the transponder signal. May have too much metal around it. 
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Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:41:11 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/15/2017 01:35 PM 


